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EQUIPMENT
NO. OF

INTERVALS
PERCENT OF
TIME

DASMA_CORR

1MEXI_1HER1

1ANGAT_TR3

1ANGAT_TR4 0.21%

0.25%

1.78%

3.05%

19

22

159

272

CATEGORY NO OF EVENTS

MOT Raise 86

15 September
2024

Luzon

May 2022 MRU
June 2022 MRU

March 2024 PSM
SEC

April 2024

AP
MOT
PSM
SEC

Total

21,167,399
12,842,190

104,651,409
85,986

823,324
309,256
139,140
1,539,507

141,558,212

7,179,581,240 0.019717

RELEASE
DATE

REGION
BILLING
PERIOD TYPE

TOTAL ADDITIONAL
COMPENSATION
APPROVED (PHP)

GROSS ENERGY
SETTLEMENT
QUANTITY (KWH)

ESTIMATED
RATE IMPACT
(PHP/KWH)

Outage Capacity Derated Capacity Available Capacity Demand

Aug 26 Aug 29 Sep 01 Sep 04 Sep 07 Sep 10 Sep 13 Sep 16 Sep 19 Sep 22 Sep 25

3K

6K

9K

12K

15K

18K

21K

M
W

COMMODITY
TYPE

RESERVE
REQUIREMENT

(MW)

RESERVE
SCHEDULE
(MW)

Contingency

Dispatchable

Regulation
Down

Regulation
Up 198.2

198.7

598.2

632.7

198.7

198.7

598.3

632.8

SO GENERATOR REDISPATCH

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000
GWH

Coal
Nat Gas
Hydro

Geothermal
Solar
ESS

Biomass
Wind

Oil-based

61.57%
19.34%

8.45%
4.69%
2.88%
1.63%
0.65%
0.49%
0.31%

Ave Demand: 9,746 MWAve Outage Capacity:4,806 Ave Derated Capacity: 2,196 MW Ave Available Capacity: 14,327 MW

SUPPLY-DEMAND GRAPH

GENERATION MIX FREQUENTLY CONSTRAINED EQUIPMENT

RESERVE MARKET

ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION

MW

4.07

2.83

2.34

3.20

RESERVE
 PRICE

(PHP/MWH)



RELEASE
DATE REGION BILLING

PERIOD TYPE

TOTAL ADDITIONAL
COMPENSATION
APPROVED (PHP)

GROSS ENERGY
SETTLEMENT
QUANTITY (KWH)

ESTIMATED
RATE IMPACT
(PHP/KWH)

15 September
2024 Visayas

February 2024 MRU

March 2024
AP

SEC

April 2024
AP

SEC

Total

21,062

5,692,670

2,351,875

60,376

5,821

8,131,805

1,415,343,940 0.008839

COMMODITY
TYPE

RESERVE
REQUIREMENT

(MW)

RESERVE
SCHEDULE
(MW)

Contingency

Dispatchable

Regulation
Down

Regulation
Up 29.6

29.6

153.8

158.3

39.7

39.7

154.6

158.7

CATEGORY NO OF EVENTS

MRU - Thermal Limits

MOT Raise 386

3,102

EQUIPMENT
NO. OF

INTERVALS
PERCENT OF
TIME

8BARO_8DIN1

7CORELL_TR1 0.24%

0.59%

21

53
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0 100 200 300 400500 600 700 800
GWH
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Geothermal
Solar
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Hydro
Wind

Biomass
ESS

53.56%

37.12%

4.23%
1.94%

1.50%
1.31%

0.28%

0.07%

Ave Outage Capacity: Ave Derated Capacity: 504.3 MW Ave Available Capacity: 2,387 MW Ave Demand: 1,955 MW600.7

SUPPLY-DEMAND GRAPH

GENERATION MIX FREQUENTLY CONSTRAINED EQUIPMENT

RESERVE MARKET

ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION

MW

26.95

27.27

6.41

6.94

RESERVE
PRICE

(PHP/MWH)



RELEASE
DATE REGION BILLING

PERIOD
TYPE

TOTAL ADDITIONAL
COMPENSATION
APPROVED (PHP)

GROSS ENERGY
SETTLEMENT
QUANTITY (KWH)

ESTIMATED
RATE IMPACT
(PHP/KWH)

EQUIPMENT
NO. OF

INTERVALS
PERCENT OF
TIME

12PLACE_TR2

AG2_TO_BALO 0.02%

0.91%

2

81

COMMODITY
TYPE

RESERVE
REQUIREMENT

(MW)

RESERVE
SCHEDULE
(MW)

Contingency

Dispatchable

Regulation
Down

Regulation
Up 39.06

39.28

107.50

106.85

39.85

39.85

105.20

106.85

CATEGORY NO OF EVENTS

MOT Raise 8,187

Aug 26 Aug 29 Sep 01 Sep 04 Sep 07 Sep 10 Sep 13 Sep 16 Sep 19 Sep 22 Sep 25
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15 September
2024

Mindanao

March 2024
PSM

SEC

April 2024

AP

PSM

SEC

Total

5,546,702

70,481

167,260

16,926

13,967

5,815,335

1,339,811,160 0.004605

SO GENERATOR REDISPATCH

0 200 400 600 800 1,000
GWH

Coal

Hydro

Geothermal

Biomass

Solar

Oil-based

ESS

59.82%

35.05%

3.26%

0.81%

0.58%

0.39%

0.10%

Ave Outage Capacity: Ave Derated Capacity: 269.3 MW Ave Available Capacity: 3,635 MW Ave Demand: 1,999 MW511.7

SUPPLY-DEMAND GRAPH

GENERATION MIX FREQUENTLY CONSTRAINED EQUIPMENT

RESERVE MARKET

ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION

MW

1.91

1.28

0.14

1.65

RESERVE
PRICE

(PHP/MWH)


